[ ]
o Ol==3alAE L=
U= A= EelLE B T
=5 AY/MIFE ololx]|
k]
THE:
G7tad, 2E /el 2.
EM OIF2:
DI 2R £7 ZEA
HH.:
O3 ErEt tHot2 8ot AHE He[HE FHIE.
1M AIR, HE U B GME B B2,
He RES Qs AHQBA AR TIH AFRE,
HE 3 Z34 ot MHE B S2&.
=g
ZEHo 2 2
=
L1
| \ " |
. | |
ﬁ %
e D S AB —
=
-~ L =
EE29%
222 0E
FEHS =T A B B1 C D H L S T 53
N
K0200.100051 - 100 19 17 8,5 M5X22 35 122 20 13 1000
K0200.120061 - 120 23 20,5 10,5 M6X25 39 146 24 15 1000
K0200.140081 - 140 27 24 12 M8x30 45 170 28 16 1000
K0200.160081 - 160 31 27,5 13,5 M8x35 52 194 32 20 1000
K0200.180081 - 180 35 31 15,5 M10X40 58 218 36 20 1000
K0200.100052 &8 gy 100 19 17 8,5 M5X22 35 122 20 13 1000
K0200.120062 & 120 23 20,5 10,5 M6X25 39 146 24 15 1000
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 1/2



( ]
OFZX Ol = =ZalLAEIl o
UZ HAPI U= ECAE H O8]
Z= 29
FEHS S A B B1 C D H L s T 55
N
K0200.140082 &et ¥ 140 27 24 12 M8x30 45 170 28 16 1000
K0200.160082 et 9 160 31 27,5 13,5 M8x35 52 194 32 20 1000
K0200.180082 &8t ¥ 180 35 31 15,5 M10X40 58 218 36 20 1000

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG

www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com

2/2



